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HB4355, As Passed House, April 28, 1999

SUBSTITUTE FOR
HOUSE BILL NO. 4355

A bill to amend 1927 PA 175, entitl ed

"The code of cr

by amendi ng sect

by 1998 PA 317.
THE

Sec. 16f.

m nal procedure,”
ion 16f of chapter XVII (MCL 777.16f), as added

PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF MICHIGAN ENACT:
CHAPTER XVI |

This chapter applies to the follow ng fel onies

enunerated in chapter 750 of the M chigan Conpiled Laws:

M.C.L.
Stat Max
750. 110

10
750. 110a( 4)
20

750. 110a( 5)
15

02157' 99 a (H 2)

Category Class Description

Property D Breaking and entering with
intent to commt felony or

| ar ceny
Per son B Honme invasion -- first degree
Per son C Hone invasion -- second degree

Jaj



HWN

11
12
13

14
15
16

17

18

19
20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28
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House Bill No. 4355
gSO.llOA(6) PERSON
750. 111 Property
5

750. 112 Per son
Life

750. 116 Pr opert
13 perty
250.117 Pub trst
750. 118 Pub trst
10

750. 119 Pub trst
4

750. 120 Pub trst
4

750. 121 Pub trst
4

250.124 Pub trst
550.128 Pub ord
750. 131(3) (a) (1v) Property
13

nont hs

750. 131(3)(b) (11) Property
13

nont hs

120.131(3)(0) Property
nont hs

550.131a(1) Property
750. 131a( 2) Property

2

HOVE | NVASI ON -- THI RD DEGREE

Entering w thout breaking with
intent to commt felony or
| ar ceny

Burglary wi th expl osives
Possession of burglar's tools
Bribing A public officer

Public officer accepting bribe

Bribin E};ﬁfﬁf%ﬁﬁﬁ}—efhefs—
RO% OTHER PERSON

JUROR OR
OTHER PERSON accepti ng
—br+bes— A BRI BE

Bri bin public —eff+eers—
CFFI%ER to influence
contract

Bri bi ng —athtetes— AN ATHLETE
Bucket —sheps— SHOP VI OLATI ON

NSF checks -- $50 or less --
fourth of fense

NSF checks -- $50 to $200 --
third of fense

NSF checks -- over $200

No account checks

No account checks, —three—
3 OR MORE within 10 days
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30 Enacting section 1. This anendatory act takes effect
31 Cctober 1, 1999.

02157' 99 a (H 2)
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House Bill No. 4355
1 Enacting section 2.
2 effect unless House Bill

3 enacted into | aw.

02157' 99 a (H 2)

3
Thi s anmendatory act does not take
No. 4356 of the 90th Legislature is

Fi nal page. Ja



